
 
P-2 – Match Results 
Competition   
Round/Pool  Type  

 

 
 

 
Match No.:  Date:  
City:  
Hall:  
Duration  

 

Teams Sets I II III IV V Total 

        
        
Duration       

 

 

Referees:   
 

  

No. 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

I II III IV V Pts No. 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

I II III IV V Pts 

Coach: Coach: 
Asst.C: Asst.C: 

 

TEAMS AND PLAYERS PERFORMANCES 
 Scoring Skills  

Won 
Pts 

Total 
Atts 

Players 

   
   
   
   

 

Spike  
(ATK) 

1st  
2nd  
3rd 

Total 

Won 
Pts 

Total 
Atts 

Players 

   
   
   
   

 

Won 
Pts 

Total 
Atts 

Players 

   
   
   
   

 

Block 
(BLO) 

1st  
2nd  
3rd 

Total 

Won 
Pts 

Total 
Atts 

Players 

   
   
   
   

 

Won 
Pts 

Total 
Atts 

Players 

   
   
   
   

 

Serve 
(SRV) 

1st  
2nd  
3rd 

Total 

Won 
Pts 

Total 
Atts 

Players 

   
   
   
   

 

 Opp.Errors  

Total Won Pts Total Att 
   

 

Total Pts. Total Won Pts Total Att 
   

 

 

 Best Scorers  
Players ATK BLO SRV TOTAL 

     
     
     

 

Rks 
1st  
2nd  
3rd  

Players ATK BLO SRV TOTAL 
     
     
     

 

 
Remarks 

nn Stating Line-up / nn Pts 
 

nn Substitution / nn pts 
 

(C) /L : Captain / Libero Opp: Opponent Att: Attempts 
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2021 ASIAN MEN'S CLUB VOLLEYBALL CHAMPIONSHIP
Preliminary/Pool B Men

16 11 October 2021
Nakhon Ratchasima, THAILAND
Terminal Hall, Terminal 21 KORAT ( spectators)
Start: 19:25 End: 21:38 Total: 02:13 hrs 

SFI
ARK

3
1

25
23

22
25

25
16

25
18

97
82

0:33 0:35 0:26 0:30 2:04

R1: Omirzak Nurzhan (KAZ) R2: Banthom Pimthongkhonburi (THA)

SFI-Sirjan Foulad Iranian ARK-Al-Arabi Sports Club

1 Sahand 1
2 Mahdi 2 3 2
3 Aleksandar 
5 Amirhossein 
7 Ramin 1 3 2 1
8 L Rasoul 
9 Ali Asghar 

10 Mohammad 
11 Shahrooz 
12 Mojtaba 2 2 3
13 (C) Alireza 2 1
18 Armin 3 2 1 3
19 Saber 7 9 8 11
20 L Mostafa L L L L

1
7

7

7
3
9

35

18 17 14 20 69

7 5 11 5 28

1 Georgiev Borislav 1
2 (C) Faraj Jumah 1 1
4 Ribeiro Renan 2 4 3
5 Hisham Omar
6 Chigbo John Kennedy 4 1

10 L Stevanovic Marko L L L L
12 Dukie Bojan
13 Bandero Felipe 2 4 4 6
15 Sammoud Mahdi Badreddin
16 Ibrahim Ibrahim Mohamed 3 2 1 1
18 Al Hitmi Abdulaziz Batti S M
19 Cupkovic Konstantin 5 3 2 2

1
2
9

5

16

7

12

Total Pts:
Opp. Errors:

Total Pts:
Opp. Errors:

12 18 12 10 52
11 7 4 8 30

REZAEI Saeid
NAGHDI GH.Ali

JUAN MANUEL CICHELLO
ALEJANDRO KOLEVICH

SFI-Sirjan Foulad Iranian ARK-Al-Arabi Sports Club

25
8
7

51

38
16
19

101

19 Saber 
18 Armin 

7 Ramin 

1
1
1
4

9
9
6

31

2 Mahdi 
18 Armin 
19 Saber 

9
2
1

14

23
18
15
96

19 Saber 
2 Mahdi 

12 Mojtaba 

16
12
9

48

34
26
22

107

13 Bandero Felipe
19 Cupkovic Konstantin

4 Ribeiro Renan

2
1

3

15
8

12
51

6 Chigbo John Kennedy
1 Georgiev Borislav

16 Ibrahim Ibrahim Mohamed

1

1

12
19
14
80

6 Chigbo John Kennedy
1 Georgiev Borislav

19 Cupkovic Konstantin

28 30

97 69 228 82 52 238

SFI-Sirjan Foulad Iranian ARK-Al-Arabi Sports Club

19 Saber 
18 Armin 

2 Mahdi 

25
8
4

1
1
1

9

2

35
9
7

13 Bandero Felipe
19 Cupkovic Konstantin

4 Ribeiro Renan

16
12
9

16
12
9


